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Company
Number

NI.18335
NI.12294
NI.02336
NI.08693
NI. 15820
R.00758
R.00788

NI.18997
NI.11343
NI.21712
NI.18668
NI.22910
NI.28794
NI.24945
NI.20348
NI.19712
NI.17808
NI.27146
NL20380
NI.27136
NI.12288
NI.26506
NI.18033
NI.01023
NI.18037
NI.19971
NI.22220
NI.21695
NI.22100
NI.00364
NI.26594
NI.26393
NI.17970
NI.06157
NI.26038
NI.26672
NI.20273
NI.18243
NI.16534
NI.27032
NI.14517
NI.28790
NI.22110
NI.00883
NI. 12752
NI.22424
NI. 18656
NI.23386
NI.25061
NI. 16097
NI.06793
NI.17165
NI.21249

Name of Company

Tennis Court Construction Limited
Transparent Film Products Limited
Tullykin Farms Limited
Unislim Clubs Limited
Universal Investment Advisers Limited
Vulcanite, Limited
Whyte, Reid and Mitchell, Limited
Woodwose Limited
Wray Security Services Limited
A-One Guard Services Limited
A.M.K. Supply Co. Limited
ABBA Driving Centre Limited
ABBA Master Franchise Ltd
Abbey Distribution Services (Ireland) Limited
Abdene Limited
B.G.C. (Securities) Limited
Balmoral Court Limited
Belfast Corn Exchange Company Limited — The
Bethany Estates Limited
Black Star Associates Limited
Blancec Limited
Barren Heritage Association Limited
Business and Scientific Services Ltd
C. Blaiie & Son Limited
Cardiac Services Limited
Carpetland Sales & Distribution Limited
Carriage Mews Management Company Limited
Castleward Opera Limited
Centra Foodmarkets Limited
Clifford McMullan & Co Limited
Cloghan Limited
Cloghan Point (Holdings) Limited
Construction Enterprises Limited
Contactors Communications Limited
Coolkeeragh Power Limited
Coolkeeragh Power Trust Limited
Cotswold Agencies Limited
Cregan Developments Limited
Crosshaven Group Limited
Crosshaven Investments (UK) Limited
Crosshaven NWOG Limited
Darien Investments Limited
Deep Pacific Limited
DEN Garage and Service Station Limited
Desmond Motors (Leasing) Limited
DINT Investments Limited
Door Store Limited — The
Downtown Security Systems Limited
Drumcree House Limited
Duct-Flow Supplies Limited
Dufferin Shipping Limited
Dungannon Garages Limited
Durbar Limited
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