			
Date of	Company		
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ı
08/11/94	NIT 19225	Tonnic Court Construction Limited	
08/11/94	NI.18335	Tennis Court Construction Limited	C
,,	NI.12294 NI.02336	Transparent Film Products Limited	D
"	NI.02536 NI.08693	Tullykin Farms Limited Unislim Clubs Limited	D
,,	NI.15820	Universal Investment Advisers Limited	D
"	R.00758	Vulcanite, Limited	D
,,	R.00788	Whyte, Reid and Mitchell, Limited	D
,,	NI.18997	Woodwose Limited	D
"	NI.11343	Wray Security Services Limited	D
09/11/94	NI.21712	A-One Guard Services Limited	D
,,	NI.18668	A.M.K. Supply Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.22910	ABBA Driving Centre Limited	D
,,	NI.28794	ABBA Master Franchise Ltd	ECCC
,,	NI.24945	Abbey Distribution Services (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.20348	Abdene Limited	D
,,	NI.19712	B.G.C. (Securities) Limited	D
,,	NI.17808	Balmoral Court Limited	D
,,	NI.27146	Belfast Corn Exchange Company Limited—The	D
,,	NI.20380	Bethany Estates Limited	D
, ,,	NI.27136	Black Star Associates Limited	D
,,	NI.12288	Blancec Limited	D
,,	NI.26506	Burren Heritage Association Limited	D
,,	NI.18033	Business and Scientific Services Ltd	D
,,	NI.01023 NI.18037	C. Blane & Son Limited Cardiac Services Limited	D D
,,	NI.18037 NI.19971	Carpetland Sales & Distribution Limited	D
"	NI.22220	Carriage Mews Management Company Limited	D
,,	NI.21695	Castleward Opera Limited	D
,,	NI.22100	Centra Foodmarkets Limited	D
".	NI.00364	Clifford McMullan & Co Limited	D
,,	NI.26594	Cloghan Limited	D
,,	NI.26393	Cloghan Point (Holdings) Limited	D
,,	NI.17970	Construction Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.06157	Contactors Communications Limited	D
,,	NI.26038	Coolkeeragh Power Limited	D
,,	NI.26672	Coolkeeragh Power Trust Limited	D
,,	NI.20273	Cotswold Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.18243	Cregan Developments Limited	DB
,,	NI.16534	Crosshaven Group Limited	D
,,	NI.27032	Crosshaven Investments (UK) Limited	D
,,	NI.14517	Crosshaven NWOG Limited	D CCCEB
,,	NI.28790	Darien Investments Limited	
,,	NI.22110 NI.00883	Deep Pacific Limited DEN Garage and Service Station Limited	D D
,,	NI.12752	Desmond Motors (Leasing) Limited	D
,,	NI.22424	DINT Investments Limited	D
	NI.18656	Door Store Limited—The	D
, ,,	NI.23386	Downtown Security Systems Limited	D
] ",	NI.25061	Drumcree House Limited	CD
",	NI.16097	Duct-Flow Supplies Limited	D
,,	NI.06793	Dufferin Shipping Limited	D
,,	NI.17165	Dungannon Garages Limited	D
,,	NI.21249	Durbar Limited	D